©2021 Legrand AV Inc. 96-01228 Rev C 5/21 Middle Atlantic is a registered trademark of Legrand AV Inc. All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks
of their respective owners. All patents are protected under existing designations. Other patents pending.
WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON™  |  legrandav.com
USA    800.266.7225    av.middleatlantic.support@legrand.com     CANADA    888.766.9770    av.middleatlantic.support@legrand.com
C2G  |  Chief  |  Da-Lite  |  Luxul  |  Middle Atlantic  |  Vaddio  |  Wiremold
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS
• Multiple voltage outputs (5V, 12V, 18V, & 24V, depending
 on model) supported in a single box form factor

MIN: 3.5 [89]
PART NUMBER OUTPUT
POWER
ILLUMINATED CIRCUIT
BREAKER SWITCH
# OF 5VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF 12VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF 18VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF 24VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF USB
CHARGING PORTS
PD-DC-125R 125W 15 AMP 6 6 6 6 4
PD-DC-300-12V 300W 10 AMP 0 24 0 0 0
PD-DC-300-24V 300W 10 AMP 0 0 0 24 0
PD-DC-300-12-24V 300W 10 AMP 0 12 0 12 0
PD-DC-200-5V 200W 10 AMP 24 0 0 0 0
NOTE(S):
1. MODEL NUMBER PD-DC-125R SHOWN
2. THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED FAN
    FOR COOLING.  DO NOT BLOCK FAN OR VENT HOLES.